

# Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE IX Sta. Isabel, Dipolog City

Name of Procurin	g Entity: DPWH ZN 1st District Eng'rg Office					
Revised on:						
Standard Form/Ti	tle:			*		
		Request for Qoutation: P.R. No. 24-03-015				
COMPANY NA	MF·	Date:	Qualation	03/15/2024		
ADDRESS:	1716.	Office/End-User				
TEL. NO./FAX	NO:	TIN:	Maintenance Section		ice occion	
Plea	se quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, sub		ns and C	onditions stat	ed below,	
and submit vo	our quotation duly signed by your representative not later the	han 10:00 A.M.	of			
with the retur	n envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for G	Goods, Sta. Isal	oel, Dipol	og City.		
			_		Ì	
TERMS AND	CONDITIONS:					
	t be typewritten or legibly written.					
2. Delivery period	within thirty (30) calendar days upon receipt of the approved funded			()		
Purchase Order (	P.O.) Administrative Penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the		1	\ /		
Revised IRR-RA 9	184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.			10/		
	be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year $% \left( 1\right) =\left( 1\right) \left( 1\right) \left($	for	1	1 43		
	date of acceptance by the end-user.			CHARITY D	RELLOSA A	
4. Price validity s	hall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar Days. stration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission	of the quotation		BAC Cha		
5. Philiders Regis	ubmit original brochures showing certifications of the product, (If applicab	ole	- 22		<b>()</b>	
	the brand for each items being offered.				Γ	
	budget ceiling for this procurement is <b>Php21,736.00</b>				•	
отто аррения	REQUEST FOR QU	OTATION	3			
	ITEMS & DESCRIPTIONS		UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
Item No.		QTY.			TOTALTRICE	
1	Umbrella (size XL)	60	pcs			
	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X			<u> </u>		
	3 2 3					
1						
Purpose:	Purchase of Umbrella for the passenger of the Bus and					
	other Public Utility Vehicles crossing Piao Bridge for the					
	1st quarter CY-2024, this district.					
		1				
		Total Amount	P		•	
Brand Model:		Warranty:				
Delivery Period		Price Validity:				
	After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We	quote you on the i	tem(s) at p	rices above.	1 h DOW///	
If the space for [	Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I	concur with the Te	erms and Co	onditions specifie	a by DPWH.	
			Drinted	Name/Signat	ure/Date	
D. 6. 6265	ETADIAT.		rinteu	rainc/ Signat		
BAC - SECR						
Tel. No. 212		Tel.	No./Cellr	hone No./E-r	nail Address	
Fax. No. (065	0) 212 - 2330		,	1		
			٠.			
~						

Department Order No.



## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

### 2nd DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE IX Sta. Isabel, Dipolog City Series of 2019

DPWH-GPGS-01-F02-Rev. 01

## APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT (ABC)

Fill out all the spaces provided. Write (N/A) if not applicable.

No.	Item			Cost
-1	Actual Market Price of Product	1= 0	PhP	21,736.00
2	Incidental Expenses	и в		5
	Taxes/Customs/Duties		1	N/A
	Licenses/Registration			N/A
	Insurance			N/A
8	Storage/Freight/Hauling			N/A
	Installation/Removal			N/A
•	Training Costs			N/A
	Cost of Inspection	= 94		N/A
	Others: (Specify)	THE STATE OF THE S	8	N/A
3	Cost of Money/Adjustment for Inflation		i :	N/A
4	Discounts (for Bulk Buying)	-		N/A
·5·	SpareParts/Maintenance Costs/Warranty		e fi	N/A
6	Adjustment for currency valuation	V <sup>c</sup>		N/A
	(if procured from a foreign country/abroad)			
7 .	Life cycle cost			N/A
		Grand Tota	PhP	21,736.00

Prepared by :		
ILD	DE DEXIE T. ALFARO	
Engine	er III/Maintenance Section	

Approved by: